
PHBA
07/19/2016 Page: 1

Results by Class Report

Show #071316 2016 Palomino World Championship Show
Tunica, MS
07/19/2016

Showbill: 112 Class: PHBA 994 NSBA/PHBA All Ages HUS Stakes 8 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Tom McBeath (tie breaker), Michael Ochetto, Mike Perkins, Terry Thompson

9 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1 Elizabeth Corson
Ocean View, NJ
PHBA - 86640

2013

Thinkin Out Loud

PHBA - 90685

Tracy Gleason

PHBA - 73671

1205

2 P. Ellen Bethea
Hartsville, SC
PHBA - 98220

2013

Theseironsarestrait

PHBA - 90015

Carey Ready

PHBA - 22424

1036

3 Roxann Guthrie
Vassar, MI
PHBA - 1405

2010

CowboysAintEasyToLuv

PHBA - 88675

Brenda Jeter

PHBA - 5157

1172

4 June Wanta
Hatley, WI
PHBA - 60746

2011

One Cool Charlie

PHBA - 88598

Shana-Leah Ray

PHBA - 101551

1392

5 Kathyrn Boggetta
Highland, MI
PHBA - 31283

2013

JUKEBOX CHARLIE

PHBA - 90371

Sarah Shedd

PHBA - 105932

1106

6 Sabra Schmidt
Monroe, NE
PHBA - 102576

2010

Hekickstarts Myheart

PHBA - 89684

Shawn Kristin Budke

PHBA - 93135

1254

7

Z
Jill K Hines
Jamestown , OH
PHBA - 103622

2012

Seal Tight Di Invite

PHBA - 88850

Jill K Hines

PHBA - 103622

1091

8

Z
Teresa Porter
Calhoun, LA
PHBA - 103052

2008

Twentyfourkaratchip

PHBA - 86037

Teresa Porter

PHBA - 103052

1316

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

1205
1036
1392
1172
1254

1036
1205
1172
1392
1091

3rd Judge: 

1036
1205
1172
1106
1254

4th Judge: 

1205
1036
1392
1106
1254
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2
3
4
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Tom 
McBeath

Michael 
Ochetto

Mike 
Perkins

Terry 
Thompson
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